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GIVEN NAME

FRANK HOWARD
CAYCE SC

JAMES EDWARD SR
PEAK SC

*******

AUGUSTUS AARON JR
LEESVILLE SC

CECIL K
SALLEY SC

L6ROY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JOSEPH EARL
LEESVILLE SC

*******

RICHARD STANLEY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

BARRY SCOTT
LEXINGTON SC

BRADY ROY
CHAPIN SC

CARROL REMB€RT
LEESVILLE SC

DAVID L
CHAPIN SC

DERRILL LAMAR Jft
GILBERT SC

DONNY LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

GLENN MONROE
CHAPIN SC

JACOB ROBERT
CHAPIN SC

JAMES HEYWARD
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN MCKINNON JR
CHAPIN SC

KENNETH A JR
LEESVILLE SC

LEWIS ELLIOTT
WEST COLOMBIA SC

MARTY DEAN
LEESVILLE SC

MICHAEL ALLEN
COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL RAY
CHAPIN SC

MILFORD NELSON
LEXINGTON SC

RANDALL 5AVIO
L6ESVILLE SC

RANDY LEE
GILBERT SC

RICHARD DEAN
COLUMBIA SC

ROBERT L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RONALD WESLEY
BATESBURG SC

RUSSELL CRAIG
LEESVILLE SC

SIMWIE JR
LEXINGTON SC

TERRY MICHAEL
GILBERT SC

WILLIAM EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM KENNETH
IRMO SC

*******

ALBERT ALEX
FALLS CHURCH VA

*******

RANDOLPH SCOTT
CAYCE SC

*******

BILLY MAX
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DANIEL DAVID
LEXINGTON SC

DARBY ALEXANDER
FLORENCE SC
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32
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52

21

18

36

30

22

55

20

24

F E M A L E S

ALTMAN ALICE SCREWS
CAYCE SC

TARASCIO ANN ELIZABETH
IRMO SC

JENNINGS DONNETTE
8ATESBURG SC

FIVEASH RUTH JACKSON
SALL€Y SC

HARVIN ROSA MYERS
COLUMBIA SC

ADAMS CHERYL DENISE
LEESVILLE SC

SCARBRO WANDA FAYS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SULLIVAN TARA CHRISTINE
LEXINGTON SC

BRITTON REGENA S
COLUMBIA SC

80LIN LYNN< CAROL
GILBERT SC

SWINSON DONNA CHRISTIAN
COLUMBIA SC

BOUKNIGHT JOYCE DENISE
GILBERT SC

SKIPPER PATRICIA JEAN
COLUMBIA SC

HAMMOND MARGARET SCOTT
CHAPIN SC

TURNER BLANCHE M
IRMO SC

HOLLIDAY CAROLYN SEXTON
LEXINGTON SC

PARRISH MAE ANITA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH DONNA KAY
LEESVILLE SC

LAWLER NORMA TICHNELL
COLUMBIA SC

CRAPS SHEItA
LEESVILLE SC

CLARK JEAN MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

WALTMAN PAULA GAIL
CHAPIN SC

BEST LORI; ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TAYLOR REGINA GALE
LEESVILLE SC

HALL SANDRA ETTA
LEESVILLE SC

GIRNDT RHONDA B
COLUMBIA SC

BROUN DARLENE VINES
COLUMBIA SC

EARGLE LINDA CLAMP
LEESVILLE SC

CASEY CATHERIN IRIS
LEXINGTON SC

SHULL ZELMA LOUISE
LEXINGTON SC

LONG LORIE YVONNE
LEESVILLE SC

WHITAKER EMILY JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DOWLING A WANDA
COLUMBIA SC

ANDERSON ORDIA MARIE
WASHINGTON DC

HALL NINA LOUISE
CAYCE SC

SHERIDAN RUTH YAKE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH ANGI LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

SHUMPERT JACQUELINE WANDA
SWANSEA SC
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DATE ISSUED

Mo.

8

7

1

2

3

7

9

4

5

5

4

2

1

3

5

11

9

12

11

10

6

6

10

11

10

4

3

3

3

5

9

5

9

12

3

4

3

1

Day

3

11

27

1

2

8

1

5

11

31

28

22

20

14

19

4

3

8

10

17

10

30

7

29

4

2

16

17

30

8

1

30

2

19

13

1

19

29

Year

1982

1986

1984

1985

1984

1986

1981

1984

1987

1985

1982

1985

1983
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1982
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DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

8

8

2

2
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7

9
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3

2

4

6
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9
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&

7
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10

4

4

4

4

5

9

5

9

12

3

4

3

2

Day

11

2

11

4

5

18

12

14

30

8

8

2

12

12

5

8

7

19

26

23

19

3

22

30

15

6

14

2

11

24

10

31

24

22

14

2

29

16

Year

1982

1986

1984

1985

1984

1986

1981

1984

1987

1985

1982

1985

1983

1986

1982

1985

1985

1982

1982

1936

1982

1986

1983

1984

1983

1985

1984

1933

1987

1986

1933

1984

1983

1934

1986

1985

1986

1986

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV FRANK 0 MASSA
LEXINGTON SC
REV JAMES F SHEALY
LEXINGTON SC

REV WAStflK LEWIS DOZIER
BATESBURG SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDGE'
LEXINGTON SC

ANN S BQATWRIGHT:NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV.JQSEPH:W AttEY
COLHMBIA SC

REV LEWIS i ABBOTT:
LEXINGTON SC
REV JACK S tt EtLENBURG
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LE6SVIU.E SC
REV ROBERT .1 MILES
CHAPIN SC
R6V JEFFREY K LAGEMAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JAMES H NATES
IRMO SC
REV ROBERT £ LIBBEY
CHAPIN SC
REV LARRY W SMITH
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV DENE ROWELL
CAYC6 SC
REV ROBERT L SWYGERT
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JOHN SCHIERBECK
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV KELVIN £ AMUNDSON
COLOMBIA SC
RACHEL SMAtLEY NP
CHAPIN SC
REV: JOHN C fttlttER SR
LEESVILLE SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JO
LEXINGTON SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEESVILLE SC
GEORGE S NICHOLSON JR
COLUMBIA SC
REV RUSSELL C KtECKLEY
COLUMBIA SC
REV JOSEPH A 9AY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEXINGTON SC
REV HENRY M MOODY JR
LEXINGTON SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEESVILLE SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PROBATE JUDGE
REV DWIGHT C HESSINGER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV LEON STEfPHENSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN L AMD JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV ANTHONY DALE ANDERSON
LEXINGTON SC
CAROLYN H SMITH MAG
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
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